Standard Results Novice A - Regular
4/20/19

* = Australian Shepherd

20 inches Yardage: 154 yds SCT 73sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:’/SE F$U|tSF E Score Place

20001 *Pants / King -- 1 1 0 1 1 NQ



Standard Results

Novice B - Regular

4/20/19
* = Australian Shepherd
8inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT 86 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:’/SE FgultsF Score Place
8201 Trinity / Wolff 66.75 2.247 2 1 0 0 0 85 1
16 inches Yardage: 152 yds SCT 76 sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FsultsF Score Place
16202 Luke / Davis 46.54 3.266 0O 0 O o0 O 100 1
16201 Branch / Frasca 4426 3.434 1 1 0 0 0 90 2
20 inches Yardage: 154 yds SCT 73sec Qs 3 NQs 8 %Q 27
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\rlse Fgults': E Score Place
16203 *Spice / Timm 3499 4.401 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20210 *Wyatt / O'Hara 36.07 4.269 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20202 Hpnotig / McDonald 35.97 4.281 1 0 0 0 0 95 3
20201 *Chance / Fisher 58.87 2.616 3 0 0 1 0 NQ
20205 *Bling / Klimas -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
20206 *Lulu / Hallenbeck 38.30 4.021 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20207 *Thunder / Hoffman 59.84 2574 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
20214 Doobie / Vaughn 64.98 2.370 2 4 0 1 0 NQ
20215 *Dazzle / Prebish 60.18 2.559 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
20217 *Kimber / Selbert 74.00 2.081 4 2 0 2 0 NQ
20218 *Sriracha / Davis -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
20209 Libbie / Rabun - - - - - - ABS



Standard Results

SCT 72sec

Course Faults

Open - Regular

NQs 0  %Q 100

Score Place

SCT 69 sec

Course Faults

100 1

NQs1 %Q 50

Score Place

SCT 67 sec

Course Faults

95 1
NQ

NQs5 %Q 38

Score Place

4/20/19

* = Australian Shepherd

12 inches Yardage: 158 yds

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
12401 Scotty / Davis 51.67 3.058

16 inches Yardage: 161 yds

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
16401 Stormie / Istenes 60.54 2.659
16402 *Millie / Wehde 50.22 3.206

20 inches Yardage: 163 yds

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
20401 *Torch / Sprenkle 42.85 3.804
20404 *Dekes / Patsaros 47.54 3.429
20403 *Fiona / Grooms 55.13 2.957
20219 *Maui / Collins 67.07 2.430
20410 *Maggie / Mielziner --
20411 Bomber / Ely 82.12 1.985
20413 *Leighroy / Johnson 49.02 3.325
20414 * Griffin / Hewitt 4579 3.560

20405 *Vega / Cooper --
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Standard Results Open - Regular
4/20/19

* = Australian Shepherd

24 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT 69 sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:’/SE F$U|tSF E Score Place

24401 Pikachu / Mitchell 4555 3.578 1 1 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
4/20/19

* = Australian Shepherd
8inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 76 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W T F E Score Place
8401 Nemo / Hale 55.35 3.216 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16 inches Yardage: 185 yds SCT 70sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se Ff\ultsF Score Place

16602 Henry / Rich 43.89 4.215 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 192 yds SCT 67 sec Qs 3 NQs 12 %Q 20
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOLiAr,se F$UItSF E Score Place
20415 *Tazer / Buchholz 38.49 4.988 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20617 *Delta / Cocciola-Woff  46.61 4.119 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20614 *Bravo / Hemmer 58.58 3.278 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20407 *Chewbacca / Shumak 43.55 4.409 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20408 *Tuff / Colberg 7055 2.721 2 1 0 2 0 NQ
20602 Dani / Shaiper 4292 4.473 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
20603 Trubbel / Jearls 54.43 3.527 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20606 Gem / Vaughn 4476 4.290 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20607 *Usher / Jebens 66.08 2.906 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20608 *Frankie / Hawkins 51.80 3.707 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20609 *Cherry / Johnson 67.14 2.860 2 2 0 2 0 NQ
20610 Matt / Johnson 55.87 3.437 0 1 0 3 0 NQ
20613 *Whisper / Mills 59.58 3.223 0 2 0 1 o© NQ
20615 *Nikko / Kotch 68.15 2.817 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20616 *Bogie / Belz 55.32 3.471 2 1 0 2 o0 NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
4/20/19

* = Australian Shepherd

24 inches Yardage: 192 yds SCT 71sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:‘/SQ FTauItsF E Score Place

24602 Duchess / Ward 51.16 3.753 1 0 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
4/20/19

* = Australian Shepherd

8inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 76 sec Qs 1 NQs3 %Q 25

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps  Pts R W T F E Score Place
8801 Twilight / Wolff 70.02 2.542 5 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8802 Whiz Kid / Sullivan 64.52 2.759 1 1 1 0 0 NQ
8803 Tango / Wolff 59.23 3.005 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
8804 Topaz / Wolff 60.42 2.946 0 1 0 0 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 178yds SCT 71sec Qs 9 NQs 8 %Q 53

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCom</\r/se Ff\ultsF E Score Place
12807 Kimber / Schanda 4182 4.256 29 0O 0 O o0 O 100 1
12804 Rudi / Phillips 4293 4.146 28 0O 0 O o0 O 100 2
12814 Tater Tot / Moore 4823 3.691 22 0O 0 O o0 O 100 3
12808 Rocky / Patterson 49.42 3.602 21 O O O o0 o0 100 4
12819 Spice / Esherick 49.97 3562 21 0 0 0 0 0 100
12805 Brava / Mierzwa 51.81 3436 19 0 0 0 0 0 100
12801 ZiZi Z | Zavadil 5547 3.209 15 0 0 0 0 0 100
12601 Moose / Kenny 60.44 2945 10 0 0 0 0 0 100
12806 Tigger / Porter 70.55 2523 0 0 0 0 0 0 100
12802 Agnes / Porras 48.25 3.689 1 2 1 2 0 NQ
12803 Gromit / Esherick 68.64 2.593 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12812 Wyatt / Hohrein 59.46 2.994 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12813 Fancy / Monroe 55.00 3.236 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12816 Mini Cooper / Rich 55.16 3.227 2 1 0 2 0 NQ
12817 Zena Z [ Zavadil 75.79 2.349 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
12818 Esky / Porras 45.04 3.952 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
12820 LuLu / Phillips 51.35 3.466 1 0 0 O O NQ
12810 Selkie / Van Deusen -- N ABS



Standard Results
4/20/19

* = Australian Shepherd

Master - Regular

16 inches Yardage: 185yds SCT 70sec Qs 11 NQs 10 %Q 52
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\rlse F%aultsF E Score Place
16815 Jitter / Lomax 41.10 4501 28 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16821 Kindle / Ripperger 4152 4.456 28 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16824 *Trigger / Cerilli 43.99 4.206 26 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16802 Penny / Owen 4451 4156 25 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16804 Camille / Vassar 4557 4.060 24 0 0 0 0 0 100
16807 Hanna / Nichols 46.53 3.976 23 0 0 0 0 0 100
16808 *Silk / Esherick 47.81 3.869 22 0 0 0 0 0 100
16822 Riley / Locke 5264 3514 17 0 0 0 0 0 100
16809 *Bonnie / Hugo 57.04 3.243 12 0 0 0 0 0 100
16801 Roxy / Locke 57.87 3.197 12 0 0 0 0 0 100
16823 Josie / Owen 66.96 2.763 3 0 0 0 0 0 100
16805 *Pica / Foss - 1 0 0 0 O NQ
16806 Giorgio / Poirier 62.89 2.942 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
16810 Rex / Kosztowny 49.65 3.726 0 2 0 o0 O NQ
16811 *Tootsie Pop / Moore 4752 3.893 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
16813 Shiraz / Rohlfing 66.56 2.779 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16814 *Java / McElligott 4357 4.246 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16816 Darby / Mroz 55.43 3.338 0 1 0 0 O NQ
16818 *Bang / Klimas 48.03 3.852 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16819 Harley / Jearls 57.37 3.225 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16820 Lassen / Hopkins 61.84 2.992 2 2 0 1 0 NQ
16803 *Badger / Cerilli -- - - = ABS



Standard Results Master - Regular
4/20/19

* = Australian Shepherd

20 inches Yardage: 192 yds SCT 67 sec Qs 39 NQs 48 %Q 45
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCou\Arlse Fgults': E Score Place
20826 Stein / Shaiper 3390 5.664 33 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20831 Primo / McDonald 3547 5413 31 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20833 Scarlett / Guetzloff 38.43 4.996 28 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20880 *Belle / Shumaker 38.82 4946 28 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20834 Flash / Nichols 39.47 4864 27 0O 0 O o0 O 100
20858 *Jockey / Cerilli 3958 4851 27 0O 0 O o0 O 100
20869 *Vvroom! / Fingland 39.81 4823 27 0 0 0 0 0 100
20879 *Lili Ann / Gooding 39.88 4.814 27 0O 0 O o0 O 100
20874 *Rigby / Patterson 40.23 4.773 26 0O 0 O o0 O 100
20893 *Torch / Huther 40.32 4762 26 0O 0 O o0 O 100
20814 *Pyro / Huther 40.40 4.752 26 0 0 0 0 0 100
20817 Tripp / Vaughn 40.42 4750 26 0 0 0 0 0 100
20810 *Tuxx / Collins 4055 4735 26 0O 0 O o0 O 100
20846 *Roulette / Blodgett 40.78 4.708 26 0 0 0 0 0 100
20612 *Joshua / Richards 41.28 4.651 25 0O 0O O o0 O 100
20877 *Holster / Cerilli 42.30 4.539 24 0 0 0 0 0 100
20894 Spark / White 4244 4524 24 0 0 0 0 0 100
20851 *Dune / Cocciola-Woff 42,91 4.474 24 0O 0O O o0 O 100
20865 *Kelso / Hewitt 4348 4.416 23 0 0 0 0 0 100
20897 *Bounty / Cerilli 43.71 4.393 23 0 0 0 0 0 100
20866 Vader / Frasca 4495 4271 22 0 0 0 0 0 100
20853 *Cruise / Smith 45.02 4.265 21 0 0 0 0 0 100
20843 Cassidy / Frasca 4510 4.257 21 0 0 0 0 0 100
20835 *Solo / Morgan 4519 4249 21 0 0 0 0 0 100
20875 *Scout / Buchholz 46.01 4.173 20 0 0 0 0 0 100
20864 Skye / Barker 46.14 4.161 20 0 0 0 0 0 100
20836 Aria / Colberg 48.96 3.922 18 0O 0 O o0 O 100
20825 *Liesl / Cull 50.01 3.839 16 0O 0O O o0 o 100
20838 *Samson / Allen 50.08 3.834 16 0O 0O O o0 O 100



Standard Results

4/20/19

* = Australian Shepherd

20803
20813
20811
20882
20868
20847
20807
20839
20820
20886
20611
20801
20805
20806
20808
20809
20812
20815
20816
20818
20819
20821
20822
20823
20827
20828
20829
20832
20837
20840
20841

*Piper / Smith
*Harley / Semanisin
*Love / Patterson
Sharky / Seely
Hana / Johnson
Mandy / Hackmann
Saban / Florence
*Gunny / Cerilli
*Gritty / Cerilli
MarJus / Florence
* Annie / Morgan
*Clip / Cerilli
Trip / Greenwell
Lacy / Bruce
*Lexi / Bettis
*Melia / Heberlein
*Sculpin / Brewer
Dexter / Mierzwa
* Kaii / Sprenkle
Gauge / Reeb
Dottie / Fuss
*CRISPR / Hanson
*Toohey / Pudenz
*Ticket / Reeb
Caper / Forth
Jagger / LaFata
Gil / Gregerson
*Gracie / Belz
Bounce / Peskie
*Cassi / Hill
Abbey / Koenig

50.44
51.09
52.09
53.26
53.82
55.58
55.97
58.91
60.86
62.80
46.91
44.32
45.28
40.92
54.26
71.31
40.54
42.30
71.45
50.21
63.39
45.72
44.04
51.39
45.55
35.28
40.18
62.01

3.807
3.758
3.686
3.605
3.567
3.454
3.430
3.259
3.155
3.057
4.093
4.332
4.240
4.692
3.539
2.692
4.736
4.539
2.687
3.824
3.029
4.199
4.360
3.736
4.215
5.442
4778
3.096

5.009

16
15
14
13
13
11
11
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Master - Regular

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



Standard Results

4/20/19

* = Australian Shepherd

20842
20844
20845
20848
20849
20850
20852
20854
20856
20857
20861
20862
20863
20867
20870
20871
20872
20876
20881
20884
20885
20887
20888
20889
20892
20895
20896
20859
20802
20855

* Bailey / Seiter
Marlin / Omnus
Boogie / Tochtrop

*Coney / Petree
Leo / Rupprecht

*Luna / Hendrix

*Mica / Selbert

*Marshall / Comstock
Boo / Gilligan
Ripley / Harper

*Deuce / Timm

*Poppy / Petree
Radler / Egyed
Gypsee / Williamson

*Georgia / Brostrom

*Cam / Hemmer
Egan / Blau

*Emmie / Harmon

*Grace / Dunn
Levi / Greenwell
Kitt / Bruce

*Ziva | Bettis

*Meeka / Heberlein

*Tempe / Collins

*Chase / Semanisin

*Savanna / Cocciola-

*Maverick / Smith
True / Schroeder

*May / Porter

* Aurora / Fisher

54.62
51.92
58.22
48.17
37.35
63.97
60.32
37.67
41.16
51.53
54.66
49.47
54.10
39.43
43.13
59.98
44.75
47.26
48.95
48.53
45.53
46.58
46.26
49.16
49.81
51.55
57.04

3.515
3.698
3.298
3.986
5.141
3.001
3.183
5.097
4.665
3.726
3.513
3.881
3.549
4.869
4.452
3.201
4.291
4.063
3.922
3.956
4.217
4122
4.150
3.906
3.855
3.725
3.366
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Master - Regular

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
AIS
AIS



Standard Results Master - Regular
4/20/19

* = Australian Shepherd

24 inches Yardage: 192 yds SCT 71sec Qs 4 NQs 4 %Q 50

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts Score Place

R W T F E
24804 BA / Hoffmann 40.32 4.762 30 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24806 Hawke Eye / Murphy ~ 42.62 4505 28 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24809 Rookie / Gasparovic 46.71 4.110 24 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
24801 Sasha / Gasparovic 55.25 3475 15 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
24803 Electra / Seely -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
24805 Bert / Cunningham 50.34 3.814 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
24807 Autie / Rabun 39.83 4.820 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
24808 Jazz [ Moss 50.34 3.814 0 1 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results

Premier - Regular

4/20/19
* = Australian Shepherd
12 inches MCT 65 sec Qs 3 NQs 5 %Q 38
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOUV:’/SE FgultsF E Score Place
12807 Kimber / Schanda 39.95 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
12804 Rudi / Phillips 40.67 0 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
12801 ZiZi Z | Zavadil 54.53 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12803 Gromit / Esherick 72.89 2 2 0 0 0 NQ
12812 Wyatt / Hohrein 48.56 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12816 Mini Cooper / Rich 51.86 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12817 Zena Z |/ Zavadil 81.29 2 2 0 0 0 NQ
12820 LuLu / Phillips -- 1 1 0 0 1 NQ
16 inches MCT 60 sec Qs 3 NQs5 %Q 38
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCoa/\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
16814 * Java / McElligott 37.05 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
16807 Hanna / Nichols 45.74 0 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
16824 *Trigger / Cerilli 46.58 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16805 *Pica / Foss -- 2 1 0 1 1 NQ
16810 Rex / Kosztowny 49.23 3 3 0 1 0 NQ
16811 *Tootsie Pop / Moore -- 1 0 0 1 1 NQ
16815 Jitter / Lomax -- 1 1 0 1 1 NQ
16823 Josie / Owen 60.64 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
16803 *Badger / Cerilli -- - - - - ABS
16819 Harley / Jearls -- - - - - - ABS



Standard Results

Premier - Regular

4/20/19
* = Australian Shepherd
20 inches MCT 55 sec Qs 10 NQs 29 %Q 26
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOUV:’/SE FgultsF E Score Place
20828 Jagger / LaFata 36.12 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
20880 *Belle / Shumaker 38.37 0 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
20885 Kitt / Bruce 38.54 0 0 0 0 0 100 3 25%
20612 *Joshua / Richards 40.12 0 0 0 0 O 100 4 25%
20834 Flash / Nichols 40.24 0 0 0 0 0 100 25%
20877 *Holster / Cerilli 41.80 0 0 0 0 O 100 25%
20857 Ripley / Harper 43.29 0O 0 O o0 O 100 25%
20897 *Bounty / Cerilli 44.04 O O O o0 o0 100 25%
20875 *Scout / Buchholz 44.26 0O 0O O o0 o 100 25%
20838 *Samson / Allen 45.44 0O 0O O o0 o 100 25%
20206 *Lulu / Hallenbeck 56.67 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
20210 *Wyatt / O'Hara 45.49 0 1 0 2 0 NQ
20218 *Sriracha / Davis 64.78 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
20610 Matt / Johnson 61.26 2 1 0 5 0 NQ
20615 *Nikko / Kotch 58.90 1 5 0 6 O NQ
20807 Saban / Florence 55.71 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
20810 *Tuxx / Collins 39.72 0O 2 0 1 o© NQ
20812 *Sculpin / Brewer 38.89 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20816 *Kaii / Sprenkle 51.46 2 3 0 3 0 NQ
20822 *Toohey / Pudenz 48.22 0 2 0 4 0 NQ
20826 Stein / Shaiper 37.43 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
20827 Caper / Forth 44.95 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20831 Primo / McDonald 40.46 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
20835 *Solo / Morgan 49.65 0 2 0 1 0 NQ
20836 Aria / Colberg 55.58 1 2 0 0 0 NQ
20842 *Bailey / Seiter 44.28 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
20846 *Roulette / Blodgett 34.19 0 1 0 2 0 NQ
20849 Leo / Rupprecht 36.38 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20854 *Marshall / Comstock  38.54 1 0 0 4 0 NQ



Standard Results

Premier - Regular

4/20/19
* = Australian Shepherd
20856 Boo / Gilligan 41.84 o 2 0 3 O NQ
20858 *Jockey / Cerilli 43.51 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20869 *Vvroom! / Fingland 43.12 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20872 Egan / Blau -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
20874 *Righy / Patterson 44.73 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20879 *Lili Ann / Gooding 51.60 1 3 0 0 0 NQ
20881 *Grace / Dunn 61.81 3 4 0 1 0 NQ
20884 Levi / Greenwell 41.41 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
20889 *Tempe / Collins 63.42 1 1 0 4 0 NQ
20894 Spark / White 41.96 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
20855 * Aurora / Fisher - 0 0 0 0 0 AIS
24 inches MCT 60 sec Qs 2 NQs4 %Q 33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOUV:'/SE F$U|tSF E Score Place
24806 Hawke Eye / Murphy  41.39 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
24809 Rookie / Gasparovic 45.44 0O O o0 o0 0 100 2 25%
24602 Duchess / Ward 51.40 0 1 0 o0 O NQ
24803 Electra / Seely -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
24804 BA / Hoffmann 40.89 1 1 0 3 0 NQ
24808 Jazz [ Moss 46.85 1 2 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Novice - Preferred
4/20/19

* = Australian Shepherd

16 inches Yardage: 154 yds SCT 78 sec Qs 0 NQ@sO %Q

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:’/SE F$U|tSF E Score Place

16206 *Brooks / Weidell - i — ABS



Standard Results
4/20/19

* = Australian Shepherd

Open - Preferred

8inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT 77 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:’/SE F$U|tSF E Score Place
8403 Kelly / Mitchell 64.84 2437 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT 72sec Qs 1 NQs2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se Ff\ultsF E Score Place
16403 * Biff / Pritchard 48.12  3.387 0O 0 O o0 O 100 1
16204 *Panda / Pisarski 56.50 2.885 3 0 0 0 0 NQ
16404 Deacon / Winters 73.93 2.205 5 0 1 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT 74 sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se F$U|tSF E Score Place
20223 Timber / Hackmann 8254 1.975 3 1 0 1 0 NQ

20416 Scout / Connors --

S - ABS



Standard Results Excellent - Preferred
4/20/19

* = Australian Shepherd

16 inches Yardage: 192 yds SCT 72sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:’/SE Ff\ultsF E Score Place
16604 *Tristan / Cooper 53.18 3.610 1 0 0 1 o NQ

16605 * Partygirl / Omalanz 56.22 3.415 1 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
4/20/19

* = Australian Shepherd

4 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 8lsec Qs 1 NQs2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUV:’/SE Fgults': E Score Place
4803 Riley / Schaefer 73.06 2.436 7 0 0 0 0 0 100 1

4801 Roscoe / Schaefer 67.26 2.646 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
4802 Dolly / Williams 76.02 2.341 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
8inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 76 sec Qs 4 NQs1 %Q 80
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\rlse F$U|tSF E Score Place
8808 Scout / Ray 62.93 2.829 13 0O 0 O o0 O 100 1
8806 Salsa / Esherick 63.58 2.800 12 0O 0 O o0 O 100 2
8805 Kylie / Kenny 70.18 2536 5 0O 0 O o0 O 100 3
8809 Maudie / Onder 7215 2467 3 0O 0 O o0 O 100 4
8807 Connor / Norris 71.25 2.498 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
8810 Punkin' / Kitchell - - - - - - ABS
12 inches Yardage: 185 yds SCT 75sec Qs 6 NQs5 %Q 55
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\rlse F$U|tSF E Score Place
12825 Rai / Meyer 3849 4806 36 0O 0 O o0 O 100 1
12821 Lucy / Carlson 61.94 2987 13 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12824 Evan / Vassar 62.19 2975 12 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12829 Chai / McElligott 63.76 2902 11 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12827 *Tia / Hugh 64.22 2881 10 0O 0 O o0 O 100
12602 Stella / Carlson 66.96 2.763 8 0 0 0 0 0 100
12822 Morti / LaFaver 60.04 3.081 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12823 Caleb / Poirier 48.20 3.838 1 0 0 1 o NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
4/20/19

* = Australian Shepherd

12826 *Chanel / Whitaker 64.38 2.874 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12832 Sophie / Hendrix 63.76  2.902 2 1 1 2 0 NQ
12834 Mathilda / Boedeker -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
12828 *Reese / Timm - - - - ABS
12831 Rocket / Schanda - - - - - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 192 yds SCT 72sec Qs 15 NQs 9 %Q 63

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
16842 Kruz / Gregerson 39.16 4.903 32 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16845 Annie Oakley / Ely 40.77 4709 31 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16833 *Sage / Bailey 40.97 4.686 31 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16848 Katy Muppet / Ruppre  44.97 4.270 27 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16827 *Wrangler / Hoy 45.04 4.263 26 0 0 0 0 0 100
16838 *Solo / Munn 4582 4.190 26 0 0 0 0 0 100
16839 *Helix / Hanson 46.22 4.154 25 0 0 0 0 0 100
16849 *Colt / Cerilli 4714 4.073 24 0 0 0 0 0 100
16847 Spur / Heifner 4754 4.039 24 0 0 0 0 0 100
16841 Izzy / Johnson 49.65 3.867 22 0 0 0 0 0 100
16844 *Slider / Morgan 56.09 3.423 15 0O 0O O o0 o 100
16836 *Jedi / Comins 56.10 3.422 15 0O 0 O o0 o 100
16826 * Autumn / Skinner 5794 3314 14 0 0 0 0 0 100
16854 *Clyde / Hugo 58.68 3.272 13 0O 0 O o0 o 100
16840 *Skyler / Jebens 61.03 3.146 10 O O O o0 o0 100
16828 *Echo / Watson 59.25 3.241 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
16834 PInk / Piazza 4464 4.301 0 0 1 1 0 NQ
16835 *Josie / Brinson 4547 4.223 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16843 *Summit / Cocciola-W  69.27 2.772 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
16846 Ink / Harper 51.13 3.755 0 0 1 0 0 NQ
16851 Ginger / Albin 51.22 3.749 1 0 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results

4/20/19

* = Australian Shepherd

Master - Preferred

16852 *Birdie / Johnson 48.45 3.963 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16853 Lola / Mitchell 80.15 2.396 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
16857 *June / Mack 52.13 3.683 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
16832 *Max / Hugh - - - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 192 yds SCT 76 sec Qs 4 NQs 3 %Q 57
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouvzse F$ultsF E Score Place
20901 Effen / McDonald 37.86 5.071 38 0O 0 O 0 oO 100 1
20898 Ava / Culbertson 43.09 4456 32 0O 0 O 0 o© 100 2
20903 Rory / Hackmann 55.59 3454 20 0O 0 O 0 o© 100 3
20900 Sammy / Douglas 58.74 3.269 17 0O 0 O o0 oO 100 4
20899 Kaylee / Sheffler 59.90 3.205 0O 1 0 0 oO NQ
20902 Rango / Heifner 44.02 4.362 1 0 0 0 O NQ
20905 Bridget / Culbertson 65.01 2.953 0O 1 0 0 o0 NQ



Standard Results Premier - Preferred
4/20/19

* = Australian Shepherd

4 inches MCT 70 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T F E Score Place
4802 Dolly / Williams 67.63 1 2 0 0 0 NQ
12 inches MCT 65 sec Qs1 NQs1 %Q 50
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T F E Score Place
12829 Chai / McElligott 61.12 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
12825 Rai / Meyer 55.53 1 3 0 2 O NQ
12831 Rocket / Schanda -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
12833 Charlie / Smith -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16 inches MCT 60 sec Qs 3 NQs 5 %Q 38
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T F E Score Place
16848 Katy Muppet / Ruppre  42.92 O O O o0 o0 100 1 25%
16846 Ink / Harper 43.45 O O O o0 o0 100 2 25%
16849 *Colt / Cerilli 45.09 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16827 *Wrangler / Hoy 52.96 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
16833 *Sage / Bailey 41.18 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
16834 PInk / Piazza 37.45 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16838 *Solo / Munn 50.77 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
16845 Annie Oakley / Ely 41.47 0 2 0 0 0 NQ
16206 *Brooks / Weidell -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



Standard Results Premier - Preferred
4/20/19

* = Australian Shepherd

20 inches MCT 65 sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T F E Score Place

20902 Rango / Heifner 41.03 0 0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Novice A - Regular
4/20/19

* = Australian Shepherd

20 inches Yardage: 115yds SCT 38sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;E Fa::ults E Score Place

20001 *Pants / King 35.24 3.263 1 1 1 0 NQ



JWW Results

Novice B - Regular

4/20/19
* = Australian Shepherd
8inches Yardage: 111 yds SCT 48sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;E Fe::ults E Score Place
8201 Trinity / Wolff 60.45 1.836 6 2 2 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 113yds SCT 4lsec Qs 1 NQs1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G Fa::ults E Score Place
16202 Luke / Davis 30.75 3.675 1 0 0 O 95 1
16201 Branch / Frasca -- 1 1 1 1 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 115 yds SCT 38sec Qs 7 NQs9 %Q 44
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\Ze Fellzults E Score Place
20218 * Sriracha / Davis 19.33 5.949 0 0 0 O 100 1
20206 *Lulu / Hallenbeck 19.33 5.949 0 0 0 0 100 2
20214 Doobie / Vaughn 24.36 4.721 0 0 0 0 100 3
16203 *Spice / Timm 29.96 3.838 0 0 0 O 100 4
20208 *Sawyer / Jebens 31.22 3.684 1 0 0 0 95
20212 *Shimmy / Clyne 33.57 3.426 1 0 0 0 95
20217 *Kimber / Selbert 3460 3.324 1 0 0 0 95
20201 *Chance / Fisher 35.61 3.229 3 1 1 0 NQ
20202 Hpnotiq / McDonald 2548 4513 1 1 0 0 NQ
20203 *Bruno / Brostrom 19.07 6.030 0 0 4 0 NQ
20205 *Bling / Klimas 38.35 2.999 5 1 0O O NQ
20207 *Thunder / Hoffman -- 4 0 1 1 NQ
20209 Libbie / Rabun 43.38 2.651 3 2 3 0 NQ
20210 *Wyatt / O'Hara 19.64 5.855 0O O 1 0 NQ



JWW Results
4/20/19

* = Australian Shepherd

20215 *Dazzle / Prebish
20404 *Dekes / Patsaros
20204 *Bounce / Whitaker

34.79

3.306

Novice B - Regular

1 NQ
0 NQ
0 AIS



JWW Results Open - Regular
4/20/19

* = Australian Shepherd

16 inches Yardage: 125 yds SCT 38sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;E Fe::ults E Score Place
16402 *Millie / Wehde 46.20 2.706 3 0 1 o NQ

20 inches Yardage: 130 yds SCT 37 sec Qs 4 NQs 8 %Q 33

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W F E Score Place
20603 Trubbel / Jearls 29.11 4.466 1 0 0 O 95 1
20403 *Fiona / Grooms 30.44 4.271 1 0 0 0 95 2
20411 Bomber / Ely 32,57 3.991 1 0 0 O 95 3
20614 *Bravo / Hemmer 35,59 3.653 1 0 0 O 95 4
20219 *Maui / Collins 39.51 3.290 2 0 0 O NQ
20405 *Vega / Cooper -- 3 1 1 1 NQ
20410 *Maggie / Mielziner 2540 5.118 0 0 1 0 NQ
20413 *Leighroy / Johnson 33.25 3.910 2 1 5 0 NQ
20414 * Griffin / Hewitt 2952 4404 2 0 1 0 NQ
20607 *Usher / Jebens 37.15 3.499 1 0 1 0 NQ
20610 Matt / Johnson 35.44 3.668 2 0 4 0 NQ
20822 *Toohey / Pudenz 20.80 6.250 0 0 3 0 NQ

24 inches Yardage: 130yds SCT 39sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUCVSe F&,l:u'ts E Score Place

24401 Pikachu / Mitchell 40.22 3.232 1 0 6 O NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
4/20/19

* = Australian Shepherd

8inches Yardage: 159 yds SCT 52sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU'\EG Fa::ults E Score Place
8401 Nemo / Hale 44.87 3.544 O O o0 O 100 1
16 inches Yardage: 164 yds SCT 47 sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G Fa::ults E Score Place
16401 Stormie / Istenes 50.25 3.264 1 0 0 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 170 yds SCT 45sec Qs 1 NQs10 %Q 9.1
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\'As/e Fa,‘:u'ts E Score Place
20407 *Chewbacca / Shumak 29.08 5.846 O 0O o0 O 100 1
20401 *Torch / Sprenkle 46.94 3.622 3 2 2 0 NQ
20408 *Tuff / Colberg 43.22 3.933 1 1 0 0 NQ
20415 *Tazer / Buchholz 34.24  4.965 0 1 1 0 NQ
20602 Dani / Shaiper 4425 3.842 2 1 0 0 NQ
20606 Gem / Vaughn -- 2 2 3 1 NQ
20613 *Whisper / Mills 4519 3.762 4 2 1 0 NQ
20615 *Nikko / Kotch 47.22  3.600 1 0 0 o0 NQ
20617 *Delta / Cocciola-W off -- 0 0 0 1 NQ
20817 Tripp / Vaughn 4505 3.774 3 0 2 0 NQ
20818 Gauge / Reeb 40.82 4.165 2 3 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
4/20/19

* = Australian Shepherd

24 inches Yardage: 170 yds SCT 48sec Qs 0 NQ@sO %Q

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;E Fa::ults E Score Place

24602 Duchess / Ward -- S ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular
4/20/19

* = Australian Shepherd

8inches Yardage: 159 yds SCT 52sec Qs 2 NQs 2 %Q 50

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W F E Score Place
8804 Topaz / Wolff 43.70 3.638 8 0 0 0 0 100 1
8802 Whiz Kid / Sullivan 4410 3.605 7 0 0 0 0 100 2
8801 Twilight / Wolff 60.68 2.620 1 1 1 0 NQ
8803 Tango / Wolff 42.01 3.785 1 1 1 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 159 yds SCT 49 sec Qs 13 NQs 6 %Q 68

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\’ZG Fe::ults E Score Place
12804 Rudi / Phillips 2771 5738 21 0O 0 0 O 100 1
12807 Kimber / Schanda 28.38 5.603 20 0O o0 o0 o 100 2
12814 Tater Tot / Moore 29.47 5395 19 0O 0 0 O 100 3
12802 Agnes / Porras 32.66 4.868 16 0 0 0 0 100 4
12817 Zena Z / Zavadil 3292 4.830 16 0 0 0 0 100
12805 Brava / Mierzwa 35.02 4540 13 0 0 0 0 100
12820 LuLu / Phillips 35.08 4532 13 0 0 0 0 100
12801 ZiZi Z | Zavadil 38.76 4.102 10 0 0 0 0 100
12812 Wyatt / Hohrein 39.92 3.983 9 0 0 0 0 100
12809 Oliver / Boedeker 41.38 3.842 7 0 0 0 0 100
12401 Scotty / Davis 43.67 3.641 5 0 0 0 0 100
12601 Moose / Kenny 44.34  3.586 4 0 0 0 0 100
12806 Tigger / Porter 47.25 3.365 1 0 0 0 0 100
12803 Gromit / Esherick 5476 2.904 1 1 1 0 NQ
12808 Rocky / Patterson 40.26  3.949 0 1 1 0 NQ
12813 Fancy / Monroe 41.85 3.799 0 1 0 0 NQ
12816 Mini Cooper / Rich 36.14 4.400 0 0 1 0 NQ
12818 Esky / Porras 3747 4.243 0 2 0 0 NQ
12819 Spice / Esherick 46.23 3.439 1 0 0 O NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
4/20/19

* = Australian Shepherd
12810 Selkie / Van Deusen -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS

16 inches Yardage: 164 yds SCT 47 sec Qs 11 NQs 10 %Q 52

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W F E Score Place
16814 *Java / McElligott 2506 6544 21 0 0 0 0 100 1
16810 Rex / Kosztowny 2572 6376 21 0 0 0 0 100 2
16815 Jitter / Lomax 2756 5951 19 0 0 0 0 100 3
16802 Penny / Owen 29.46 5567 17 0 0 0 0 100 4
16824 *Trigger / Cerilli 29.79 5505 17 0 0 0 0 100
16807 Hanna / Nichols 3196 5.131 15 0 0 0 0 100
16806 Giorgio / Poirier 35.78 4584 11 0 0 0 0 100
16822 Riley / Locke 39.77 4.124 7 0 0 0 0 100
16813 Shiraz / Rohlfing 4151 3.951 5 0 0 0 0 100
16801 Roxy / Locke 4522  3.627 1 0 0 0 0 100
16823 Josie / Owen 46.08 3.559 0 0 0 0 0 100
16602 Henry / Rich 3271 5.014 1 2 2 0 NQ
16804 Camille / Vassar 33.75 4.859 2 1 2 0 NQ
16808 *Silk / Esherick -- 1 2 1 1 NQ
16809 *Bonnie / Hugo 4274 3.837 0 1 0 0 NQ
16811 *Tootsie Pop / Moore 27.04 6.065 0 0 1 0 NQ
16816 Darby / Mroz 48.05 3.413 1 1 1 o0 NQ
16818 *Bang / Klimas -- 0 0 0 1 NQ
16819 Harley / Jearls 4151 3.951 1 1 1 0 NQ
16820 Lassen / Hopkins 4298 3.816 0 1 0 0 NQ
16821 Kindle / Ripperger 29.82 5.500 1 0 0 0 NQ
16803 *Badger / Cerilli -- - - = e ABS
16805 *Pica / Foss - - - - - - ABS



JWW Results
4/20/19

* = Australian Shepherd

Master - Regular

20 inches Yardage: 170 yds SCT 45sec Qs 34 NQs 46 %Q 43
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCour\‘;e Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
20828 Jagger / LaFata 2293 7414 22 0 0 0 0 100 1
20831 Primo / McDonald 2426 7.007 20 0O 0O 0 o 100 2
20812 *Sculpin / Brewer 24,26 7.007 20 0 0 0 0 100 3
20833 Scarlett / Guetzloff 2454 6.927 20 0 0 0 0 100 4
20858 *Jockey / Cerilli 25.16 6.757 19 0 0 0 0 100
20894 Spark / White 2564 6.630 19 0 0 0 0 100
20879 *Lili Ann / Gooding 26.10 6.513 18 0 0 0 0 100
20893 *Torch / Huther 26.19 6.491 18 0 0 0 0 100
20814 *Pyro / Huther 26.36 6.449 18 0 0 0 0 100
20805 Trip / Greenwell 26.42 6.435 18 0 0 0 0 100
20846 *Roulette / Blodgett 2693 6.313 18 0 0 0 0 100
20870 *Georgia / Brostrom 27.13 6.266 17 0 0 0 0 100
20887 *Ziva / Bettis 2742 6.200 17 0 0 0 0 100
20612 *Joshua / Richards 27.96 6.080 17 0O 0 0 O 100
20877 *Holster / Cerilli 28.06 6.058 16 0O 0 0 O 100
20838 *Samson / Allen 28.15 6.039 16 0O 0 0 O 100
20880 *Belle / Shumaker 28.16 6.037 16 0O 0 0 O 100
20897 *Bounty / Cerilli 28.82 5899 16 O O o0 o0 100
20895 *Savanna / Cocciola- 29.88 5.689 15 0O o0 0 oO 100
20896 * Maverick / Smith 29.99 5669 15 0O 0 0 O 100
20853 *Cruise / Smith 30.04 5659 14 0O 0 0 O 100
20876 *Emmie / Harmon 30.13 5.642 14 0 0 0 0 100
20863 Radler / Egyed 30.61 5554 14 0 0 0 0 100
20844 Marlin / Omnus 30.65 5546 14 0 0 0 0 100
20892 *Chase / Semanisin 31.00 5484 14 0 0 0 0 100
20857 Ripley / Harper 32.08 5299 12 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results

4/20/19

* = Australian Shepherd

20875
20864
20811
20825
20845
20813
20837
20820
20609
20611
20801
20803
20807
20808
20809
20810
20815
20816
20819
20821
20823
20826
20827
20829
20832
20834
20835
20836
20839
20840
20841

*Scout / Buchholz
Skye / Barker
*Love / Patterson
*Liesl / Cull
Boogie / Tochtrop
*Harley / Semanisin
Bounce / Peskie
* Gritty / Cerilli
*Cherry / Johnson
* Annie / Morgan
*Clip / Cerilli
* Piper / Smith
Saban / Florence
*Lexi / Bettis
*Melia / Heberlein
*Tuxx / Collins
Dexter / Mierzwa
* Kaii / Sprenkle
Dottie / Fuss
*CRISPR / Hanson
*Ticket / Reeb
Stein / Shaiper
Caper / Forth
Gil / Gregerson
*Gracie / Belz
Flash / Nichols
*Solo / Morgan
Aria / Colberg
*Gunny / Cerilli
*Cassi / Hill
Abbey / Koenig

33.43
34.79
35.24
35.60
35.71
36.03
38.75
41.16

5.085
4.886
4.824
4.775
4.761
4.718
4.387
4.130

3.604
4.365
4.699
3.608
6.564
5.749
4.154
3.307
4.988
3.425
6.628
5.816

5.559
6.074
4.474

5.561
5.271
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10
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Master - Regular

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



JWW Results

4/20/19

* = Australian Shepherd
20842 *Bailey / Seiter
20843 Cassidy / Frasca
20847 Mandy / Hackmann
20848 *Coney / Petree
20849 Leo / Rupprecht
20850 *Luna / Hendrix
20851 *Dune / Cocciola-W off
20852 *Mica / Selbert
20854 *Marshall / Comstock
20856 Boo / Gilligan
20861 *Deuce / Timm
20862 *Poppy / Petree
20865 *Kelso / Hewitt
20866 Vader / Frasca
20867 Gypsee / Williamson
20869 *Vvroom! / Fingland
20871 *Cam / Hemmer
20874 *Righy / Patterson
20881 *Grace / Dunn
20882 Sharky / Seely
20884 Levi / Greenwell
20888 *Meeka / Heberlein
20889 *Tempe / Collins
20806 Lacy / Bruce
20859 True / Schroeder
20872 Egan / Blau
20885 Kitt / Bruce
20802 *May / Porter

20855

* Aurora / Fisher

4.745

4.020

6.379
4.181
6.007
3.132
6.688
5.075
5.007
4.426
4,726

6.648
6.486
4.051
6.908
4.867

6.797
6.836
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Master - Regular

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
AIS
AIS



JWW Results Master - Regular
4/20/19

* = Australian Shepherd

24 inches Yardage: 170yds SCT 48 sec Qs 4 NQs 4 %Q 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCou:;e Fa'\:ults E Score Place
24803 Electra / Seely 27.32 6.223 20 0 0 0 0 100 1
24806 Hawke Eye / Murphy 29.27 5808 18 0 0 0 0 100 2
24804 BA / Hoffmann 3349 5.076 14 0 0 0 0 100 3
24801 Sasha / Gasparovic 3556 4.781 12 0 0 0 0 100 4
24805 Bert / Cunningham 34.78 4.888 0 0 2 0 NQ
24807 Autie / Rabun 2991 5.684 2 1 1 0 NQ
24808 Jazz [ Moss 37.40 4.545 1 1 0 0 NQ
24809 Rookie / Gasparovic 34.12 4.982 1 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results
4/20/19

* = Australian Shepherd

Novice - Preferred

16 inches Yardage: 115yds SCT 43sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;E Fa::ults E Score Place
16403 *Biff / Pritchard 2441 4711 0 0 0 0 100 1
16206 *Brooks / Weidell - - - - - ABS

20 inches Yardage: 115yds SCT 46 sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G FaFuIts E Score Place
20223 Timber / Hackmann -- 0 1 0 1 NQ



JWW Results
4/20/19

* = Australian Shepherd

Open - Preferred

16 inches Yardage: 130 yds SCT 42sec Qs 1 NQsl1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;E Fa::ults E Score Place
16604 *Tristan / Cooper 26.89 4.835 1 0 0 0 95 1

16204 *Panda / Pisarski 34.15 3.807 1 1 1 0 NQ
20inches Yardage: 130 yds SCT 44 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G FaFuIts E Score Place

20416 Scout / Connors --

-- ABS



JWW Results
4/20/19

* = Australian Shepherd

Excellent - Preferred

8inches Yardage: 159 yds SCT 54 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;E Fa::ults E Score Place
8403 Kelly / Mitchell 49.97 3.182 1 1 0 O NQ
12 inches Yardage: 164 yds SCT 52sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G Fa::ults E Score Place
12602 Stella / Carlson 51.80 3.166 0 0 0 0 100 1
16 inches Yardage: 170 yds SCT 50 sec Qs 1 NQs3 %Q 25
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\’;e Fa,‘:u'ts E Score Place
16828 *Echo / Watson 37.87 4.489 O 0O o0 O 100 1
16404 Deacon / Winters 61.99 2.742 3 1 1 0 NQ
16605 *Partygirl / Omalanz 3191 5.327 1 0 1 0 NQ
16836 *Jedi / Comins 4570 3.720 1 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
4/20/19

* = Australian Shepherd

4 inches Yardage: 159 yds SCT 57 sec Qs 3 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCour\’;e Fe'\:ults E Score Place
4801 Roscoe / Schaefer 4469 3.558 12 0 0 0 0 100 1
4802 Dolly / Williams 46.10 3.449 10 0 0 0 0 100 2
4803 Riley / Schaefer 48.94 3.249 8 0 0 0 0 100 3
8inches Yardage: 159 yds SCT 54 sec Qs 3 NQs 2 %Q 60
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\’;G FaFuIts E Score Place
8808 Scout / Ray 46.04 3.454 7 0 0 0 0 100 1
8809 Maudie / Onder 4774 3331 6 0O 0 0 O 100 2
8805 Kylie / Kenny 51.26 3.102 2 0O 0 0 O 100 3

8806 Salsa / Esherick 38.27 4.155 1 1 1 0 NQ
8807 Connor / Norris 55.69 2.855 0 0 1 0 NQ
8810 Punkin' / Kitchell - - - - - - ABS
12 inches Yardage: 164 yds SCT 52 sec Qs 5 NQs 4 %Q 56
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\’;G FaFuIts E Score Place
12825 Rai / Meyer 24.09 6.808 27 0O 0 0 O 100 1
12822 Morti / LaFaver 32.16 5.100 19 0 0 0 0 100 2
12826 * Chanel / Whitaker 33.79 4854 18 0O 0 0 O 100 3
12828 *Reese / Timm 34.09 4811 17 0 0 0 0 100 4
12829 Chai / McElligott 47.46 3.456 4 0O 0 0 O 100
12821 Lucy / Carlson 56.11 2.923 1 1 1 0 NQ
12823 Caleb / Poirier 30.04 5.459 0 0 2 0 NQ
12827 *Tia / Hugh 58.41 2.808 O 0 1 o© NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
4/20/19
* = Australian Shepherd
12832 Sophie / Hendrix 3492 4.696 0 0 2 0 NQ
12831 Rocket / Schanda - 0O 0O 0 o AJC
16 inches Yardage: 170 yds SCT 50 sec Qs 14 NQs 8 %Q 64
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCou:;e Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
16827 *Wrangler / Hoy 27.04 6.287 22 0 0 0 0 100 1
16833 *Sage / Bailey 2839 5988 21 0 0 0 0 100 2
16845 Annie Oakley / Ely 2951 5761 20 0 0 0 0 100 3
16846 Ink / Harper 29.72 5720 20 0 0 0 0 100 4
16852 *Birdie / Johnson 30.32 5.607 19 0 0 0 0 100
16849 *Colt / Cerilli 30.80 5.519 19 0 0 0 0 100
16848 Katy Muppet / Ruppre 34.78 4.888 15 0 0 0 0 100
16839 *Helix / Hanson 3497 4.861 15 0 0 0 0 100
16843 *Summit / Cocciola-W  35.95 4.729 14 0 0 0 0 100
16841 Izzy / Johnson 36.24 4.691 13 0 0 0 0 100
16844 *Slider / Morgan 38.78 4384 11 0 0 0 0 100
16854 *Clyde / Hugo 40.46 4.202 9 0 0 0 0 100
16832 *Max / Hugh 40.68 4.179 9 0 0 0 0 100
16826 * Autumn / Skinner 42.01 4.047 7 0 0 0 0 100
16834 PInk / Piazza 2296 7.404 0 0 2 0 NQ
16835 *Josie / Brinson 32.62 5.212 2 1 1 0 NQ
16838 *Solo / Munn 4419 3.847 2 0 0 0 NQ
16842 Kruz / Gregerson 26.63 6.384 2 2 3 0 NQ
16847 Spur / Heifner 37.26 4.563 1 1 0 0 NQ
16851 Ginger / Albin 39.52 4.302 0 1 0 0 NQ
16853 Lola / Mitchell 55.64 3.055 0O 0 0 O NQ
16857 *June / Mack 40.31 4.217 1 1 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
4/20/19

* = Australian Shepherd

20 inches Yardage: 170 yds SCT 53sec Qs 6 NQs1l %Q 86

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts Score Place

R \W F E
20901 Effen / McDonald 26.39 6.442 26 0 0 0 0 100 1
20898 Ava / Culbertson 29.93 5.680 23 0 0 0 0 100 2
20900 Sammy / Douglas 36.41 4.669 16 0 0 0 0 100 3
20905 Bridget / Culbertson 36.70 4.632 16 0 0 0 0 100 4
20903 Rory / Hackmann 38.01 4473 14 0 0 0 0 100
20899 Kaylee / Sheffler 38.72 4390 14 0 0 0 0 100
20902 Rango / Heifner 3235 5.255 2 0 1 0 NQ



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
4/20/19
* = Australian Shepherd
12 inches SCT 27.48 sec Qs 7 NQs 3 %Q 70
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\rlse F,?UItSE Points Place
12807 Kimber / Schanda 27.48 0 0 0 10 1
12820 LuLu / Phillips 29.83 0 0 0 9
12401 Scotty / Davis 32.86 0 0 0 8
12809 Oliver / Boedeker 36.26 0 0 0 6
12806 Tigger / Porter 36.51 0 0 0 6
12801 ZiZi Z | Zavadil 37.16 0 0 0 6
12812 Wyatt / Hohrein 37.31 0 0 0 6
12804 Rudi / Phillips -- 0 1 1 NQ
12817 Zena Z |/ Zavadil 42.55 2 0 0 NQ
12819 Spice / Esherick 33.96 1 0 O NQ
Time Points
Truncated time = 27.48 10
Truncated time <= 30.00 9
Truncated time <= 32.00 8
Truncated time <= 35.00 7
Truncated time <= 38.00 6
Truncated time <= 41.00 5
Truncated time <= 43.00 4
Truncated time <= 46.00 3
Truncated time <= 49.00 2
Truncated time <  60.00 1
16 inches SCT 29.71 sec Qs 7 NQs6 %Q 54
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\rlse F,?UHSE Points Place
16824 *Trigger / Cerilli 29.71 0 0 0 10 1
16802 Penny / Owen 30.06 0O 0 O 9
16804 Camille / Vassar 31.40 0 0 0 9
16821 Kindle / Ripperger 32.02 0 0 0 9
16805 *Pica / Foss 32.66 0 0 0 9



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
4/20/19
* = Australian Shepherd
16814 *Java / McElligott 33.28 0O 0 O 8
16801 Roxy / Locke 44.59 0O 0 O 5
16202 Luke / Davis 43.26 0 2 0 NQ
16401 Stormie / Istenes 52.46 1 0 0 NQ
16810 Rex / Kosztowny 28.89 1 0 0 NQ
16811 *Tootsie Pop / Moore 28.39 0 1 0 NQ
16815 Jitter / Lomax 27.46 0 2 0 NQ
16822 Riley / Locke 41.32 0 1 0 NQ
16803 *Badger / Cerilli - - - - - - ABS
Time Points
Truncated time = 29.71 10
Truncated time <= 32.00 9
Truncated time <= 35.00 8
Truncated time <= 38.00 7
Truncated time <= 41.00 6
Truncated time <= 44.00 5
Truncated time <= 47.00 4
Truncated time <= 50.00 3
Truncated time <= 53,00 2
Truncated time < 55,00 1
20 inches SCT 24.99 sec Qs 25 NQs 46 %Q 35
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couvzse F,?UHSE Points Place
20831 Primo / McDonald 24.99 0 0 0 10 1
20879 *Lili Ann / Gooding 25.40 0 0 0 9
20849 Leo / Rupprecht 25.96 0 0 0 9
20846 * Roulette / Blodgett 26.73 0 0 0 9
20858 *Jockey / Cerilli 26.83 0 0 0 9
20814 *Pyro / Huther 27.55 0 0 0 9
20897 *Bounty / Cerilli 27.84 0 0 0 9
20869 *Vvroom! / Fingland 28.43 0 0 0 8
20827 Caper / Forth 28.79 0 0 0 8



Time 2 Beat Results

4/20/19

* = Australian Shepherd

20870
20894
20822
20835
20840
20876
20613
20857
20861
20838
20847
20868
20408
20206
20218
20839
20203
20207
20209
20210
20211
20212
20404
20405
20407
20410
20411
20415
20606
20609
20610

*Georgia / Brostrom
Spark / White
*Toohey / Pudenz
*Solo / Morgan
*Cassi / Hill
*Emmie / Harmon
*Whisper / Mills
Ripley / Harper
*Deuce / Timm
*Samson / Allen
Mandy / Hackmann
Hana / Johnson
*Tuff / Colberg
*Lulu / Hallenbeck
* Sriracha / Davis
*Gunny / Cerilli
*Bruno / Brostrom
*Thunder / Hoffman
Libbie / Rabun
*Whyatt / O'Hara
*Rio / Blodgett
*Shimmy / Clyne
*Dekes / Patsaros

*Vega / Cooper

* Chewbacca / Shumak

*Maggie / Mielziner
Bomber / Ely

*Tazer / Buchholz
Gem / Vaughn

*Cherry / Johnson
Matt / Johnson

29.40
29.47
30.06
30.52
31.31
31.56
31.80
3241
33.28
34.89
36.06
38.19
38.71
39.11
39.16
42.38
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Regular



Time 2 Beat Results

4/20/19

* = Australian Shepherd

20612
20616
20801
20808
20810
20812
20813
20817
20818
20820
20821
20823
20825
20828
20832
20841
20842
20848
20850
20853
20854
20856
20862
20863
20872
20877
20881
20889
20892
20893
20896

*Joshua / Richards
*Bogie / Belz
*Clip / Cerilli
*Lexi / Bettis
*Tuxx / Collins
*Sculpin / Brewer
*Harley / Semanisin
Tripp / Vaughn
Gauge / Reeb
*Gritty / Cerilli
*CRISPR / Hanson
*Ticket / Reeb
*Liesl / Cull
Jagger / LaFata
*Gracie / Belz
Abbey / Koenig
* Bailey / Seiter
*Coney / Petree
*Luna / Hendrix
*Cruise / Smith
*Marshall / Comstock
Boo / Gilligan
*Poppy / Petree
Radler / Egyed
Egan / Blau
*Holster / Cerilli
*Grace / Dunn
*Tempe / Collins
*Chase / Semanisin
*Torch / Huther
*Maverick / Smith

27.20
48.46
30.97
37.18
27.86
25.50
36.83
31.12
31.72

37.57
33.93
44.69
23.85
46.37
30.40
37.57
42.87

35.76
24.98
26.98
32.85
36.66
33.73
26.39
38.63

32.34
26.57
44.38
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NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

Regular



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
4/20/19

* = Australian Shepherd

Time Points
Truncated time = 24.99 10
Truncated time <= 27.00 9
Truncated time <= 29.00 8
Truncated time <= 32.00 7
Truncated time <= 34.00 6
Truncated time <= 37.00 5
Truncated time <= 39.00 4
Truncated time <= 42.00 3
Truncated time <= 44.00 2
Truncated time < 50.00 1
24 inches SCT 3272sec Qs 1 NQs3 %Q 25

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place

w F E
24602 Duchess / Ward 32.72 0O 0 O 10 1
24803 Electra / Seely -- 0 0 1 NQ
24805 Bert / Cunningham -- 0 3 1 NQ
24808 Jazz | Moss 32.16 1 0 0 NQ
Time Points
Truncated time = 32.72 10

Truncated time <= 35.00
Truncated time <= 39.00
Truncated time <= 42.00
Truncated time <= 45.00
Truncated time <= 49.00
Truncated time < 50.00

A 01O N 00 ©




Time 2 Beat Results Preferred
4/20/19

* = Australian Shepherd

4 inches SCT 42.92 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\rlse F,?UHSE Points Place
4802 Dolly / Williams 42.92 0 0 0 10 1

Time Points
Truncated time = 42 .92 10
Truncated time <= 47.00 9
Truncated time <= 51.00 8
Truncated time <= 55 .00 7
Truncated time < 60.00 6
8inches SCT 50.64 sec Qs 1 NQs1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\rlse F,?UHSE Points Place
8807 Connor / Norris 50.64 0 0 0 10 1
8202 Pogo / Porter -- 0 0 0 NQ
Time Points
Truncated time = 5(0.64 10
Truncated time <= 55 .00 9
Truncated time < 60.00 8
12 inches SCT 25.79 sec Qs1 NQs1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\rlse FEUHSE Points Place
12825 Rai / Meyer 25.79 0 0 0 10 1
12833 Charlie / Smith -- 0 0 1 NQ
12831 Rocket / Schanda -- 0 0 0 AJC



Time 2 Beat Results

4/20/19

* = Australian Shepherd

Truncated time =
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=

Truncated time <

Time
25.79
28.00
30.00
33.00
36.00
38.00
41.00
43.00
46.00
60.00

Points

=
o

PN WS~ OO N 0O

Preferred

16 inches SCT 27.22 sec Qs 8 NQs 3 %Q 73
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couvcse FEUHSE Points Place
16833 *Sage / Bailey 27.22 0 0 0 10 1
16849 *Colt / Cerilli 28.75 0O 0 O 9
16605 * Partygirl / Omalanz 30.54 0O 0 O 8
16827 *Wrangler / Hoy 34.00 0 0 0 7
16851 Ginger / Albin 37.00 0 0 0 6
16604 *Tristan / Cooper 37.40 0 0 0 6
16836 *Jedi / Comins 37.66 0 0 0 6
16826 * Autumn / Skinner 40.45 0 0 0 5
16404 Deacon / Winters -- 1 1 1 NQ
16838 *Solo / Munn 32.06 0 0 1 NQ
16845 Annie Oakley / Ely 27.79 1 0 0 NQ
16206 *Brooks / Weidell - - - - - ABS



Time 2 Beat Results Preferred
4/20/19

* = Australian Shepherd

Time Points
Truncated time = 27.22 10
Truncated time <= 29.00 9
Truncated time <= 32.00 8
Truncated time <= 35.00 7
Truncated time <= 38.00 6
Truncated time <= 40.00 5
Truncated time <= 43.00 4
Truncated time <= 46.00 3
Truncated time <= 48.00 2
Truncated time < 55.00 1
20 inches SCT 2593sec Qs 1 NQsO  %Q 100

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time W F £ Points Place
20902 Rango / Heifner 25.93 o 0 0 10 !
20898 Ava / Culbertson - T ABS

Time Points
Truncated time = 25,93 10
Truncated time <= 28.00 9
Truncated time <= 31.00 8
Truncated time <= 33.00 7
Truncated time <= 36.00 6
Truncated time <= 38.00 5
Truncated time <= 41.00 4
Truncated time <= 44.00 3
Truncated time <= 46.00 2
Truncated time < 50.00 1




